
NAOMI ROBSON 
Spotlight: https://www.spotlight.com/7361-0192-5751  

Location: London 

Playing Age: 21-30 

Height: 5 ft 5  

Hair Colour: Black 

Eye Colour: Brown  

  

Short Film 

2019 
2018  
2018 
2018 
2017 
2014 
2013 

Charlotte 
Jenny 
Camille 
Katie 
Female  
Depression C 
Dawn 

Teeth 
In Secret 
Ambitious 
First Date 
Baby 
24H 
The Girl With the Red Scarf 

Quila Gil 
Green Room 
Green Room 
Green Room 
Identity  
Maria Negoita 
Alex Albret 

Jennifer Martin 
Tommy Edwards 
Tommy Edwards 
Tommy Edwards 
Chris Simpson 
Maria Negoita 
Alex Albret 

Theatre  
2018 
2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
 
2015 
2014 
 
2014 
 
2013 
2013 

Stephanie 
Various 
Mary 
Charlotte 
Morag/Dani 
 
Masha 
Enya 
 
Marina 
 
Grusha 
Charlie 

The Thief Who Stole Christmas 
Roberto Zucco 
The Memory Of Water 
Female Transport 
Turf 
 
Three Sisters 
Fire Of the Phoenix 
 
Pericles 
 
Caucasian Chalk Circle 
Life Of Charlie 

Hillsong 
Identity 
Identity 
North London Actors 
Regents School of Drama, Film 
and Media 
Celebration of Chekov 
Larry’s Feet Productions 
Regents School of Drama, Film 

and Media 
Regents School of Drama, Film 

and Media 
New Zealand House Festival 
 

Hayley Konadu 
Matt Steinburg 
Hannah Bannister 
Kenn Michaels 
Chris O Donnell 
 
Valerie Kaneko Lucas 
Courtney Macgrath 
 
Jonathan Dawes 
 
Kwong Loke 
Leigh Tredger 

Training 

2020 - London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV 

2020- City Academy: Acting For Screen Level 2 

2017-2018- MN Academy 

2016-2017- Identity School of Acting               

2012-2015- Regents School Of Drama, Film and Media BA: Acting and Global Theatre 

2014 - Dyson School of the Arts, Pace University in New York 

Skills (*highly skilled/native)  

Languages: English (native), French (Intermediate), Spanish (Beginner) 

Accents: RP, General American, General Northern, MLE, American Southern States 

Music & Dance: Aerobics* Bollywood, Bhangra, Zumba*, Zumba-Instructor*, Choral Singing, Ballroom 

Sports: Swimming, Qualified Fitness Instructor* 

Other: Chess, Improvisation, Baking, Puppetry, Workshop leader, Devising 

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk 

www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk  London’s Leading Weekend Acting Workshop 

https://www.spotlight.com/7361-0192-5751
mailto:info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk
http://www.londonactorsworkshop.co.uk/

