

NAOMI ROBSON

Spotlight: https://www.spotlight.com/7361-0192-5751

Location: London Playing Age: 21-30

Height: 5 ft 5

Hair Colour: Black Eye Colour: Brown

Short Film				
2019	Charlotte	Teeth	Quila Gil	Jennifer Martin
2018	Jenny	In Secret	Green Room	Tommy Edwards
2018	Camille	Ambitious	Green Room	Tommy Edwards
2018	Katie	First Date	Green Room	Tommy Edwards
2017	Female	Baby	Identity	Chris Simpson
2014	Depression C	24H	Maria Negoita	Maria Negoita
2013	Dawn	The Girl With the Red Scarf	Alex Albret	Alex Albret
<u>Theatre</u>				
2018	Stephanie	The Thief Who Stole Christmas	Hillsong	Hayley Konadu
2016	Various	Roberto Zucco	Identity	Matt Steinburg
2016	Mary	The Memory Of Water	Identity	Hannah Bannister
2015	Charlotte	Female Transport	North London Actors	Kenn Michaels
2015	Morag/Dani	Turf	Regents School of Drama, Film and Media	Chris O Donnell
2015	Masha	Three Sisters	Celebration of Chekov	Valerie Kaneko Lucas
2014	Enya	Fire Of the Phoenix	Larry's Feet Productions Regents School of Drama, Film	Courtney Macgrath
2014	Marina	Pericles	and Media Regents School of Drama, Film	Jonathan Dawes
2013	Grusha	Caucasian Chalk Circle	and Media	Kwong Loke
2013	Charlie	Life Of Charlie	New Zealand House Festival	Leigh Tredger

Training

2020 - London Actors Workshop Acting for Film & TV

2020- City Academy: Acting For Screen Level 2

2017-2018- MN Academy

2016-2017- Identity School of Acting

2012-2015- Regents School Of Drama, Film and Media BA: Acting and Global Theatre

2014 - Dyson School of the Arts, Pace University in New York

<u>Skills</u> (*highly skilled/native)

Languages: English (native), French (Intermediate), Spanish (Beginner)

Accents: RP, General American, General Northern, MLE, American Southern States

Music & Dance: Aerobics* Bollywood, Bhangra, Zumba*, Zumba-Instructor*, Choral Singing, Ballroom

Sports: Swimming, Qualified Fitness Instructor*

Other: Chess, Improvisation, Baking, Puppetry, Workshop leader, Devising

For further details of any of our actors please contact: info@londonactorsworkshop.co.uk London's Leading Weekend Acting Workshop